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Final Results
Bandera IDPA September 2016 match

2016-09-10
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Bandera IDPA September 2016 match - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 171.61 22. Wolf Laughlin 97 SSP - SS USA A12499

2 176.58 3. Wayne White 82 SSP SS SS USA A55507

3 199.58 20. Thomas Durham 32 SSP - MM USA A811426

4 201.59 26. David Cocke 39 SSP - UN USA A217617

5 208.55 7. Michael Killeen 36 SSP SS MM USA A31677

6 212.92 25. Tim Beitel 77 SSP - UN USA A44671

7 216.23 1. James Beitel 26 SSP S SS USA A04738

8 217.85 10. Jean Fuentes 81 SSP L S SS USA A27904

9 224.80 19. Phil Yantis 135 SSP S UN USA A01571

10 235.60 23. Dennis Vincent 69 SSP S MM USA A1000187

11 244.66 14. Spencer Durham 89 SSP - MM USA A153477

12 265.37 29. Timothy Boothby 107 SSP - SS USA

13 285.30 18. Earl Kimmerly 171 SSP - MM USA A184684

14 327.41 2. Carol Beitel 132 SSP L MM USA A128047

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 02:38

Bandera IDPA September 2016 match - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 209.81 5. Tim Reedy 22 ESP S MM USA A01570

2 214.07 16. Patrick Flores 105 ESP - MM USA A409278

3 256.05 17. Duane Hemphill 79 ESP SS SS USA A07828

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA September 2016 match - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 189.52 15. Dave Wallace 54 CDP S SS USA A25241

2 214.72 24. Dub Thomas 23 CDP S MM USA A1000100

3 242.53 28. Duane Hemphill 61 CDP SS SS USA A07828

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA September 2016 match - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 251.17 12. Tim Hicks 100 CCP S MM USA A54185

2 345.05 11. Noah Williams 243 CCP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA September 2016 match - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 168.15 4. Gregg Kratochvil 19 REV S DM USA A17949

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA September 2016 match - Results

OUTLAW

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 195.69 8. Capt Jim Whitney 48 OUT SS UN USA

2 252.17 9. Wayne Argence 20 OUT SS UN USA A30434

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA September 2016 match - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 217.85 10. Jean Fuentes 81 SSP L S SS USA A27904

2 327.41 2. Carol Beitel 132 SSP L MM USA A128047

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA September 2016 match - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 168.15 4. Gregg Kratochvil 19 REV S DM USA A17949

2 189.52 15. Dave Wallace 54 CDP S SS USA A25241

3 209.81 5. Tim Reedy 22 ESP S MM USA A01570

4 214.72 24. Dub Thomas 23 CDP S MM USA A1000100

5 216.23 1. James Beitel 26 SSP S SS USA A04738

6 217.85 10. Jean Fuentes 81 SSP L S SS USA A27904

7 224.80 19. Phil Yantis 135 SSP S UN USA A01571

8 235.60 23. Dennis Vincent 69 SSP S MM USA A1000187

9 251.17 12. Tim Hicks 100 CCP S MM USA A54185

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA September 2016 match - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 176.58 3. Wayne White 82 SSP SS SS USA A55507

2 195.69 8. Capt Jim Whitney 48 OUT SS UN USA

3 208.55 7. Michael Killeen 36 SSP SS MM USA A31677

4 242.53 28. Duane Hemphill 61 CDP SS SS USA A07828

5 252.17 9. Wayne Argence 20 OUT SS UN USA A30434

6 256.05 17. Duane Hemphill 79 ESP SS SS USA A07828

Disqualified (DQ)


